27192

SCATOLA BLU/NERO 256x207x25MM PER CREST

Collezione: MJTO - Tipologia: BOX - BUSTE - ESPOSITORI - Materiale: CARTONCINO

PESO NETTO
CONFEZIONAMENTO
QUANTITA" MINIMA
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA
ALTEZZA

PESO LORDO
QUANTITA' EXPORT BOX
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA

ALTEZZA

DETTAGLI ARTICOLO

0,205 Kg

CONFEZIONE SINGOLA
X 40 pz

265 mm

215 mm

27 mm

IMBALLO ESTERNO

12 Kg
40 pz
580 mm
460 mm
330 mm



